UNOFFICIAL CORMINATION OF THE PROPERTY OF THE

Recording Requested by & When Recorded Return To: US Recordings, Inc. 2925 Country Drive St. Paul, MN 55117

INTEGRA BANK N.A.

Doc#: 0919515032 Fee: \$38.00 Eugene "Gene" Moore RHSP Fee: \$10.00 Cook County Recorder of Deeds

Cook County Recorder of Deeds Date: 07/14/2009 11:09 AM Pg: 1 of 2

TRUSTEE'S DEED

Record 1st 7548915-01

Integra Bank NA as successor by merger to Prairie Bank and Trust Company

The above space is for the recorder's use only

	14+h	day of Mary	2009
THIS INDENTURE, made this		day of May	State of Illinois not personally but
between INTEGRA BANK N.A., dul but as Trustee under the provisions of	y authorized to accept at	duly recorded and delive	ared to said Rank in pursuance of a
		_	
certain trust agreement dated the			, 2004 ,
and known as Trust Number		, party of the first	part, and
KELLY TUCKER, SINGLE			mouties of the good nort
			parties of the second part.
Address of Grantee(s): 707 WEST	28Th STREET, CH	ICAGO, ILLINOIS	60616
WITNESSETH, that said party of	the first part in consider	eration of the sum of Ten of	dollars (\$10.00), and other good and
valuable considerations in hand pa	id, does hereby Quit		
		the follow	ring described real estate, situated is
Cook	County, Illinois, to	o-wit:	
LOT 20 IN BLOCK 8 HAMBURG, BEING SAMUEL CEHR'S SUBDIVISION OF BLOCKS 23 AND 24 IN CANAL TRUSTEE'S SUBDIVISION OF SECTION 33, TOWNSHIP 39 NORTH, RANGE 14, EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS.			
SUBJECT TO: GENERAL TA	XES FOR 2009 AN	D SUBSEQUENT YEA	PS, COVENANTS,
	I FOTATE 2	COOK COUNTY	REAL ESTATE
	NSFER TA	LESTATE TRANSACTION TAX	
		100 111 40 00	- 95
JUL 10.00 00	018500	JUL.10.09	0059250
FAL ESTATE TRANSFER TAX # CD	102027	(TRO)	# FP 103042
DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE Address of Real Estate: 3622 SOU	ne	VENUE STAMP יביד באורשכה דוו.	INOIS 60609
		EI, CHICAGO, IDD	11018 00003
Permanent Index Number: 17-33-	310-029-0000		
Together with the tenements and appurtenances thereunto belonging.			
TO HAVE AND TO HOLD the same unto said parties of the second part, and to the proper use, benefit and behoof forever of said party of the second part			
This deed is executed by the party of the first part, as Trustee, as aforesaid, pursuant to and in the exercise of the power and authority granted to and vested in it by the terms of said Deed or Deeds in Trust and the provisions of said Trust Agreement above mentioned, and of every other power and authority thereunto enabling.			

3//

919515032 Page: 2 of 2

UNOFFICIAL COPY

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, said pa	arty of the first part has caused its corporate seal to be hereto affixed and has caused its		
attested by its			
attested by its	Trust Officer, the day and year first above written. INTEGRA BANK N.A.		
	as Trustee, as aforesaid,		
	do Habito, do describente,		
BY: Xbrau Lussee Trust Officer			
	ATTEST: 9 AUN XIX		
^	Trust Öfficer		
Integra Bank AA as successor	City of Chicago Real Estate		
by merger to Printe Dain.	Dept. of Revenue		
and Trust Company			
	580460 \$1,942.50		
9	06/05/2009 10:09 Batch 09434 36		
	I, the undersigned, a Notary Public in and for said County, in the State aforesaid		
	LO HEREBY CERTIFY, THAT SANDRA T. RUSSELL		
State of Illinois	Trust Officer of INTEGRA BANK N. A., and		
State of filmois SS.	KAREN M. FINN, TRUST		
County of Cook	Officer of said Bank, personally known to me to be the same persons, whose		
, and a second p	names are subscribed to the foregoing instrument as such, Trust Officer and		
	TRUST Officer, respectively, appeared before		
	me this day in person and acknowledged that they signed and delivered the said instrument as their own free and voluntary act, and as the free and voluntary		
	act of said Bank for the usec and purposes, therein set forth and the said Officer		
	did also then and there acknowledge that said Officer as custodian of the cor-		
	porate seal of said Bank did affix the said corporate seal of said Bank to said		
	instrument as said Officer's own free and voluntary act, and as the free and		
	voluntary act of said Bank for the uses and purposes therein set forth.		
	0,		
	Given under my hand and Notarial Seal this 1 TH		
\$	day of MAY , 2009		
ELAINE M RYAN OFFICIAL MY COMMISSION EXPIRES	ε _Λ . – Λ		
MARCH 11, 2012	Elaine M. Ryan		
······································	Notary Public		
h	This instrument was prepared by:		
DE T	Linda Norgrey		
NAME KELLY E TUCKER	INTEGRA BANK N. A.		
CONDERS 2522 5	7661 South Harlem Avenue		
V SINLLI 3022 S. WALLACE	Bridgeview, Illinois 60455		
R CITY CHICAGO, IL 6060			
1	Exempt under provisions of Paragraph e, Section 4, Real Estate Transfer Tax Act.		
d :			
]	Date Buyer, Seller or Representative		